Workable Dﬁ » Solutions

Contact @@-i-g Directory

Need help? Contact our on-site

CLIENT & PARTICIPANT
SUPPORT CENTER

SUBMIT CLAIMS
Email benefits@workablesolutions.com

EMPLOYER BENEFITS
ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

Calvin Cook,
Manager of Benefits Administration

Email calvin.cook@workablesolutions.com
Phone (407) 649-1073 x 234

Toll Free (866) 857-6351 x 234

Fax (866) 857-6352

CONSUMER DRIVEN SUPPORT LINE
Toll Free (866) 587-3539
Email benefits@workablesolutions.com

COBRA SOLUTIONS SUPPORT LINE
Toll Free (866) 857-6351
Email COBRA@workablesolutions.com

CONSUMER DRIVEN
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Sheena Desaussure-Pettit, :
Benefits Specialist :
Phone (407) 649-1073 x 249 |
1
|
1
1
1
1
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Toll Free (800) 946-6342 x 249
Email
sheena.desaussure@workablesolutions.com

ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT

Kathleen McCorvie,
Senior Account Manager

Email kathleen.mccorvie@workablesolutions.com
Phone (407) 649-1073 x 252

Toll Free (800) 946-6342 x 252

Mobile (407) 408-7996

Fax (407) 540-1749

COBRA SOLUTIONS
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:
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. Lori Highfield,

. Benefits Specialist

' Phone (407) 649-1073 x 261
' Toll Free (800) 946-6342 x 261
! Fax (866) 857-6352

1

|

ACCOUNTING & BILLING DEPARTMENT Email COBRA@workablesolutions.com

Mark Coleman,

Chief Financial Officer

Email mark.coleman@workablesolutions.com
Phone (407) 581-8824

Fax (407) 540-1749

Nilda Melendez, Check out

Staff Accountant/Personnel Manager

Email nilda. melendez@workablesolutions.com WorkableU.com
Phone (407) 649-1073 x 268

Toll Free (800) 946-6342 x 268 For useful resources like video tutorials,

interactive leaming & printable forms

Fax (407) 540-1749 and plan guides


mailto:benefits@workablesolutions.com
mailto:benefits@workablesolutions.com
mailto:COBRA@workablesolutions.com
mailto:kathleen.mccorvie@workablesolutions.com
mailto:mark.coleman@workablesolutions.com
mailto:nilda.melendez@workablesolutions.com
mailto:calvin.cook@workablesolutions.com
mailto:sheena.desaussure@workablesolutions.com
mailto:COBRA@workablesolutions.com

